Hellenic Ranking: 2024
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ranking pisteet initial name

09.12.2023 THESSALONIKI

sukupuoli ikésarja sarja calculated-on
Naiset Senior Henkilokohtainen  11.02.2025. 13:48
rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only same rank

XIFOMACHOS CUP Senior

03.02.2024 ATHENS 3rd CUP Senior

08.03.2024 Budapest

Westend-Grand Prix Senior

23.03.2024 ATHENS OLYMPIC COMPLEX Hellenic Championships Senior

26.10.2024 Thessaloniki
07.02.2025 Barcelona

PYLAIA CUP Senior
Ciudad de Barcelona  Senior
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MI Scherma Cariplo Piccolo Teatro Milano,

RODOPOULOU Nefeli  GRE L X THESSALONIKIS

THEODOROPOULOU  pe A 5 ARISTON PAIANIAS
Andriana
NASKARI Ariadni GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
. ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
VARVERI Fani GRE PTG
CHATZISARANTOU e A 0 ARISTON PAIANIAS
Nikoletta
MYRONIDOU

SYMEONIDOU Athina GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

MOLYVIDOU Theodora GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria  GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

TSOLAKI Konstantina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
ANASTASIOU Thomai ~ GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

KEFALA TSOROU

S GRE L.O.VARIS
Styliani
MOSKOF Christina GRE XIFOMACHOS
CHANTZI Maria GRE IRIDA

RENTOUMI Melina
RASPOPTSI Eleftheria
Nefeli
CHATZIFILIPPIDOU GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
Efstratia

MALISSOVA Dimitra GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

CHARMANIDOU GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

Panagiota
LIOLIOU Alexandra GRE IRIDA
BIZA Vasiliki GRE IRIDA

ARAPOGIANNI Despina GRE A.E.K. ATHENS
STREMSKA Daria UKR XIFOMACHOS
LAMPROPOULOU Eleni GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

SALAVOURA Anna GRE LOVARIS
Rafaella

TANTSOPOULOU GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
Pavlina

GIAMALI-GIAMALIDI Iris GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
LEVENTAKI Dorothea GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE O.X..FLORINAS
VOUTSINA Vasiliki GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
TSALAMANIOU Eirini GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
PATSOURA Dimitra GRE AKRITES

BORONKAY Christina - e\ 6 5 THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

Alexandra

THEODOROPOULOU  pe A 5 ARISTON PAIANIAS
Konstantina

KEKELI Marilia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
ORFANOUDAKI GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
Evaggelia

TARAZI| Evangelia
SYROU_TOURMAN Iris GRE IRIDA
Anastasia

KALIMERI Alexia GRE L.O.VARIS
PAVLIDOU Chara loanna GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
FARAZI Eleni GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

2003 100 (50) (50) 127,5 100 150

2004 90
2005 45
1986 75

1997 85

2000 75

2008 85
1999 45
1982 50
2003 50
1980 50

2005

1996 60
2000
2008 30

2008 65

2001 50
2004
1984 35

1978 45
2006

2004 35
1994 25
1994 45

2009

2009 20

2008 10
2009 10
2010 35
2004
2009 25
2005

2004

2010
2011
2009 30
2001 20
2009

2010
2008
2009

100 (0) 150 90 (0)

85
75 (0)

50 (0)

35

85
45
45 0
35
45

90

45
70 0
60

50
65
20

10
30
35
25

50

25

20
25

25

30 0

35

10

135 85 (0)
97,5 85
127,570 (0)
112,5 50
525 25
75 60
105
67,5 45
15 75
90
45 20
67,5 25
30 30
45 35
375
67,5
67,5
45 20
75 10
3 35
9 45
9 50
52,5
30 50
525 35
15 45
9 45
375 30
30
75
75
15 25
65
1,5 30
3
52,5
15
0 50
375
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45
43

40
38
37,5
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31,5
31
30
30
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25

25

25
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23
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17,5
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KARAMITSOU Artemis
AVGOUSTI Sofia
KARASTERGIOU
Georgia

ROUSSI Athina

DELEGKOU Eirini

DIMOSTHENOUS
Nafsika Olga
ANTHOPOULOU
Anastasia

IOANNIDOU Kalliopi
TANTSOPOULOU
Margeta

CHRISTAKI Ines Norma
PAPANASTASIOU Kleio
Efrosini

VASILATOU Dafni
PAGONI Konstantina
PEYRET Egli Eleonora
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU
Anna

CHALKIA Anna

TSOUFI Argyro-Maria
OIKONOMAKI Ekaterini
VOUTSINA Myrto
PAPADIMITRIOU
Evgenia
NIKOLOPOULOU
Konstantina

PLOUSKA Anthi
CHATZIDIMITRIOU
Elpiniki

KALIMERI Olympia
PITTARA Dimitra
MOURMOURI Stavroula

GKOGKOU Martha

NIKA Pinelopi
MOURATIDOU Theodora
PALASKA Sofia
DELIDIMITRIOU
Smaragda

MAROULI Konstantina
TIRIAKIDOU Maria
Christina

STERGIOU Andromachi
KYRIAKAKI Konstantina
Lamprini

KOKKA Paraskevi
CHARALAMPOPOULOU
Vasiliki

XANTHOU Vasiliki
KATSAROU Eleni
TSOURDI Evgenia
SKARLATOU-TZELIOU
Maria-Arsenia
ANTHOPOULOU
Eleftheria

GKOGKOU Angeliki

PRINARAKI Maria
AMERIADOU Anastasia
TZIAVA Orsula
PALOUSI Athanasia
ARAPOGIANNI
Eleftheria-Anna
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia
Sofia

FILIPPOUSI
Paraskevi-Irini

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS

GRE ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

GRE ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE XIFOMACHOS
GRE P.A.O. ATHENS
GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
GRE XIFOMACHOS
GRE AKRITES

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS
GRE L.O.VARIS
GRE IRIDA

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

GRE IRIDA

GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE IRIDA
GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE IRIDA

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
GRE IRIDA
GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE L.O.VARIS

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE A.O. PYLAIAS
GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

2009
2010

2009

2010

2010

2008 35

2008 30
1965 25
2011
2007 30
2009

2006
2008
1998

1998 25

1998 25

2001
1998
2007

2008

2000
2010
1987 20

2008
1967 10
2008 10

2007 10

1995
2007 6
2007

2003
2009
2005
2010
2004
201010
1991 10

2009 10
2009
2007

2002 6

2009 6

2008 6

19790
2002
2010
2005

2002

2005

2003

30

30

10
20

10
10
20

10

10
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15
15

15

15

15

10
10

35

30

10

25

20
20

10

10
10
10

213



92 15 0 KRANITI Konstantina

-Eleni

92 15 0 KARA_TZETZOU
Christina

92 15 0 SIDERAKI Dafni

92 15 0 TOULOUPI Maria

96 0 0 AGGELIDI Lydia Eleni

96 0 0 KAKETSI Eirini

96 0 0 MAKANTASI Eirini

96 0 0 PASCHALOUDI Eleni

96 0 0 KATSILIDOU Ermioni

96 0 0 PAPASTEFANOU Danai

96 0 0 SARAFI Marialena

96 0 0 ITSIOU Iris Panagiota

96 0 0 KYRIAKOU Stamatina

96 0 0 NOTIDOU Aikaterina

96 0 0 FISKA Freideriki

96 0 0 GIANNAROU Vasileia

96 0 0 GIANNAKAKOU Melina

96 0 0 FISKA Vasiliki

96 0 0 GKELIA Androniki

96 0 0 CHRYSOCHOIDOU
Theodora

96 0 0 KYRIAKOU Maria

96 0 0 KAPLANIDOU Alexia

96 0 0 MARAGKAKI Andriani

96 0 0 GIOTQPQULOU
Xanthippi

96 0 0 CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni

96 0 0 BOUSIOU Zoi

96 0 0 KONTI Alexandra Elli

96 0 0 KARAKOSTA Charikleia

96 0 0 BAGOURAKI loanna
Markella

96 0 0 TSOMPANI Triantafyllia

96 0 0 EMMANOUIL Rea Silvia

9 0 0 KARAVASILOGLOU
Kyriaki

96 0 0 TZINIERI Kyriaki

96 0 0 CHATZINIKOLAOU
Panagiota

96 0 0 MATSOUKI Stavroula

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU
GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION
GRE A.E.K. ATHENS
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE XIFOMACHOS
GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
GRE XIFOMACHOS
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE AKRITES
GRE P.A.O. ATHENS
GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
GRE ACHAIKOS
GRE IRIDA
GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS

GRE FOINIKAS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE P.A.O. ATHENS
GRE VICTORIA ATHENS
GRE AKRITES

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE XIFOMACHOS

GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE AKRITES

GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS
GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

2007

2010

2008
2008
2007
2010
1999 0
19730
20100
2009 0
20080
2007
2009
2009
2011
1986
2008
2011

2009

1967 0

2007
20070
2004

1999 0

2010
19830
20100
1981

2005

2010
2002

2009
2010
2011
2005

ikésarja group pistetaulukko

15

15

15
15
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replaced deleted

H
3
Westend-Grand Prix Budapest

OAKA

Ciudad de
Barcelona
Westend-Grand Prix Budapest

Barcelona
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GRE 09.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 1
GRE 03.02.2024 03.02.2024 Senior
HUN 08.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior

GRE 23.03.2024 24.03.2024 Senior

GRE 26.10.2024 27.10.2024 Senior
GRE 26.10.2024 27.10.2024 Senior

ESP 07.02.2025 09.02.2025 Senior
HUN 14.03.2025 16.03.2025 Senior
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For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

fencing@fencing.org.gr

National (1 - 64)
National (1 - 64)
WCFIE>8/24

National x 1.5 (1 -

National (1 - 64)
National (1 - 64)
FIEWC (280 - 600)
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14.03.2025

26.10.2024
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